
Normal banking hours:  

Monday through Friday 9:00 am till 4:30 pm 

  Saturday 9:00 am till noon 

 

Here are the upcoming dates that our employees will be enjoying the holidays with family and 
friends. If you need anything while we're closed, you can use our online banking or mobile 
banking app to keep track of your balances, transactions or to make transfers.  You can also use 
your debit card1 for purchases or cash withdrawals at an ATM, or Zelle®1 to send money to 
trusted individuals. 

2026 Holiday Hours 

 Good Friday   Friday, April 3    * TBD 

 Memorial Day   Monday, May 25   Closed 

 Juneteenth   Friday, June 19   Closed 

 Independence Day  Saturday, July 4   * TBD 

 Labor Day   Monday, September 7  Closed 

 Columbus Day   Monday, October 12   Closed 

 Veterans Day   Wednesday, November 11  Closed 

 Thanksgiving   Thursday, November 26  Closed 

 Christmas   Friday, December 25   Closed 

 New Year’s Eve  Friday, December 31   Normal Hours 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Checking account required.       * To be determined 

https://www.wfsavings.com/Online-Services.aspx
https://wfsavings.com/ContentDocumentHandler.ashx?documentId=75549
https://wfsavings.com/ContentDocumentHandler.ashx?documentId=75549
https://wfsavings.com/Other-Services.aspx
https://wfsavings.com/Zelle.html

